
MATH Four Year Course Cycle
as of 1/16/2026

2026-2027 Academic Year
Number of Sections

2027-2028 Academic Year
Number of Sections

2028-2029 Academic Year
Number of Sections

2029-2030 Academic Year
Number of Sections

Course Course Title Summer Fall JTerm Spring Total Summer Fall JTerm Spring Total Summer Fall JTerm Spring Total Summer Fall JTerm Spring Total

MATH 105 Mathematics of Personal Finance 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2

MATH 107 Mathematical Explorations 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

MATH 115 College Algebra and Trigonometry 0 3 0 1 4 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3

MATH 123
Modern Elementary Math I: Number Sense and 
Algebraic Sense 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 124
Modern Elementary Math II: Measurement, 
Geometric Sense, Statistics and Probability 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

MATH 128 Linear Models and Calculus, An Introduction 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3

MATH 140 Precalculus 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 3

MATH/STAT 145Statistics for Biologists 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 151 Introduction to Calculus 0 3 0 2 5 0 2 0 2 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 2 0 2 4

MATH 152 Calculus II 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2

MATH/STAT 242Introduction to Mathematical Statistics 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2

MATH 245 Discrete Structures 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 253 Multivariable Calculus 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 317 Introduction to Proofs: Number Theory 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 318 Introduction to Proofs: Combinatorics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

MATH 319 Introduction to Proofs: Geometry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 331 Linear Algebra 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2

MATH/STAT 342Probability and Statistical Theory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MATH/STAT 348Statistical Computing and Consulting 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 351 Differential Equations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MATH 356 Numerical Analysis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 422 Mathematical Modeling 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 433 Abstract Algebra 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 442 Statistical Modeling 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

MATH 446 Mathematics in the Secondary School 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 455 Mathematical Analysis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

MATH 480 Topics in Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MATH 499A Capstone: Senior Seminar I 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

MATH 499B Capstone: Senior Seminar II 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

STAT 231 Introductory Statistics 0 4 1 3 8 0 4 1 3 8 0 4 1 3 8 0 4 1 3 8
MATH 107 FYEP 102: Mathematical Explorations 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1


